



Julie Kuenstle Houston SPCA 713.870.0304

Adoptable Pets Share Cuddles with Downtown Employees on Valentine's Day

Houston SPCA and Hines Host Love and Adoption Event in Downtown Houston Tunnels

Vosot, B-roll and Images Here

HOUSTON (February 14, 2024) – Downtown employees had the opportunity to be treated this Valentine's Day with cuddles from adoptable puppies and kittens, courtesy of the Houston SPCA and Hines, a global real estate investment, development and management firm.

As downtown workers made their way into <u>Houston's underground</u> tunnels some took time to stop and visit with homeless kittens and puppies from the Houston SPCA. Some of those pets found their forever home today, but all enjoyed the chance to play and socialize with animal lovers.





The downtown tunnels are six miles long and filled with restaurants and shops, making it convenient for anyone who ventures their way into downtown Houston.

The Houston SPCA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit that operates solely on donations. They are not affiliated with any other animal welfare organization, locally or nationally.

###